Vysledky po kategoriich:
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25
10
47
72
44
24
66
49
69
35
28
2
5
41
31
46
27
71
64
52
30
79
63
53
37

65
76
21
59
45
9
3
67
19
40
55
70
73
54
78
77

Jméno

Rok nar.

Slanské behy 2015

Oddil

Muzi A (1976 a mladsi)

Cadek Ondrej
Losensky Pavel
Cada Radim
Sutera Josef
Slégr Patrik
Bican Stanislav
PiSa Petr
Pluhacek Ales
Stajer Pavel
Karnik Jan
Slanec Lukas
Bures Jan
Bohdal Jaroslav
Daniéek Vaclav
Zlabek Pavel
Kudrna Vladimir
Beranek Jakub
Pilat Miroslav
Kucera Michal
Chalupa Petr
Kratochvil Martin
Tresnak Petr
Tlusty Tomas
Dolesji Ondrej
Adamac Martin

1991
1977
1976
1979
1994
1979
1984
1990
1986
1980
1980
1982
1976
1995
1979
1978
1983
1979
1985
1985
1982
1983
1984
1991
1981

AC Usti nad Labem

TJ Sokol Unhost
Podkozi
Atletika Policka

ASK Elna Pocerady

TJ Packa Praha
Kladno

Nové Straseci
MK Kladno
Zizkov

MK Kladno

CK Slavoj Terezin

MK Kladno
Srby

MK Kladno
BZR

MK Kladno
Nové Straseci
MK Kladno
MK Kladno
Zlonice

Slany
PodlesSin
Praha

TJ Sokol Unhost

Muzi B (1966 - 1975)

Fikes Metodéj

Schrotter Radoslav

Svanda Petr
Fanta Ladislav
Matula Sté&pan
Benes Radek
Osvald René
Vomastek Milan
Hurych Roman
Streba Jaroslav
Jedlicka Martin
Gregor Radek
Dvorak Milan
Cerny Antonin
Vorlicek Jifi
Chrz Pavel

1967
1972
1967
1966
1970
1970
1971
1968
1971
1975
1974
1974
1973
1968
1972
1967

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno
Olympia Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Kladno

MK Kladno
Praha 9

Libovice

AC Tepo Kladno
Cukrak
Svinarov

Kladno

Bonton

Sachovy klub Usti

43:18:00
44:30:00
46:19:00
46:31:00
48:36:00
48:49:00
48:54:00
48:56:00
49:01:00
49:52:00
50:51:00
50:53:00
51:00:00
51:16:00
51:39:00
51:47:00
52:30:00
52:50:00
54:05:00
56:36:00
56:39:00
59:48:00
62:04:00
62:14:00
63:58:00

47:57:00
50:33:00
52:03:00
52:29:00
52:59:00
54:12:00
55:00:00
56:02:00
56:40:00
57:33:00
59:35:00
59:37:00
60:12:00
62:32:00
75:55:00
76:33:00
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12

32
43
34
38
68
33
23

20
75
51

14
50
11
18

39

42
29
13

60
48
36

61
16
26
58
74

22
17
15
57

Muzi C (1956 - 1965)

Poduska Josef 1962
Ruzi¢ka Vladimir 1962
KreCek Frantisek 1958
Patera Miroslav 1963
Celerin Ivan 1963
Urbanec Vladimir 1958
Klos Vaclav 1960
Stastny Jaroslav 1957
Kmunicek Milo$ 1961
Dlouhy Vladimir 1960
Beranek Josef 1958
Kratina Pavel 1965
Rezniéek Milan 1962
Wiener Otakar 1956
KucCera Zdenék 1956
Vejrazka Miroslav 1961
Wiener Antonin 1956
Marcincik Viktor 1961
Muzi D (1955, 1954 a
Tyl Petr 1954
Fingerhut Jifi 1953
Barto$ Miroslav 1953
Filip Karel 1955
Tuma FrantiSek 1953
Zeny F (1981, 1982, ..
Kriegelova Katefina 1984
Zimova Jana 1984
LapcCikova EliSka 1992
Dlouha Zuzana 1984
Krausova Aneta 1990
Kmunickova Jana 1984
Kolarova Johana 1999
RGzickova Jana 1991
Dandova Michaela 1981
Zeny G (1980, 1979 a
Rakova Gabriela 1975
Bajerova Lenka 1968
Bradacova Martina 1974
RGzickova Jitka 1966

AC Tepo Kladno
Usti nad Labem
MK Kladno

BK Louny

TML

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno
Dlouhani Roudnice
MK Kladno

MK Kladno
Podkozi

MK Kladno

MK Kladno
Trtice

Praha 5

TJ Sokol Unhost
starsi)

BK Louny

MK Kladno

BK Louny

Nové StraSeci
MK Kladno

.mladsi)

ASK EIna Pocerady
MK Kladno

Zizkov

Dlouhani Roudnice
Longrun CZ Ceské Budé&jovice
MK Kladno

SKOB Slany
Zehrovice

Pale¢

starsi)

MK Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost
Lubna

MK Kladno

47:10:00
48:20:00
51:42:00
52:38:00
52:58:00
53:15:00
54:21:00
54:31:00
55:55:00
57:00:00
59:49:00
62:00:00
62:16:00
66:43:00
68:40:00
68:40:00
76:39:00
83:16:00

57:53:00
58:57:00
59:29:00
63:04:00
65:00:00

48:27:00
52:06:00
59:47:00
61:21:00
64:25:00
71:35:00
72:43:00
74:53:00
83:16:00

53:34:00
60:00:00
60:07:00
68:18:00



Trat do 0,5 km

0,5 1 143 |Zapotocky Tomas 2012 |SKOB Slany 03:21:00
0,5 2 141 |Bicanova Amalka 2009 |TJ Packa Praha 03:28:00
0,5 3 144 |Gregor Kevin 2010 |Cukrak 03:29:00
0,5 3 146 |Schrotter Josef 2009 |MK Kladno 03:29:00
0,5 4 145 |Dvofakova Dorota 2011 |Svinafov 04:08:00
0,5 5 142 |Bican Vojta 2012 |TJ Packa Praha 04:25:00
Trat do 1,5 km
15 1 163 |Markvart Filip 2002 |Sokol Roudnice 07:01:00
1,5 2 162 |Markvartova Adéla 2005 |Sokol Roudnice 07:04:00
15 3 161 |Bican Maté&j 2006 |TJ Packa Praha 07:47:00
15 4 164 |Fikesova Aneta 2004 |AC Tepo Kladno 08:10:00
1,5 5 165 |Dvorakova Adéla 2004 |Svinafov 09:19:00
Trat do 3 km
3 1 189 |Zapotocky Jifi 2008 |SKOB Slany 15:04:00
3 2 186 |KaSparova Barbora 2002 |SKOB Slany 15:32:00
3 3 185 |Kolar Matyas 2003 |SKOB Slany 15:52:00
3 4 184 |Brada¢ Damian 2001 |Lubna 16:28:00
3 5 187 |Rédlova Barbora 2006 |SKOB Slany 19:30:00
3 6 181 |Skokan Jan 2008 |Sokol Roudnice 19:41:00
3 7 190 |Fort Jan 2004 |LibuSin 22:33:00
3 8 188 |Marko Patrik 2004 |SKOB Slany 23:57:00

Celkem 95 zavodnikl ve v§ech kategoriich.







